
6-  Rice & Noodles
Stiller’s Special Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Masala Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Garlic Rice
Chicken Biryani

Chicken Chow Mein
Thai Chow Mein

Vegetable Chow Mein
Mutton Biryani

Singaporean Rice

1000/-
850/-
850/-
650/-
800/-
850/-
970/-
970/-
800/-

1200/-
1050/-

7-  B.B.Q
B.B.Q Platter For 2 Persons
B.B.Q Platter For 4 Persons

Mutton Chops
Dumra Fish (Seasonal)

Fish Tikka B.B.Q
Chicken Seekh Kabab

Chicken Reshmi Kabab
Chicken Pizza Kabab

Chicken Malai Boti
Chicken Cheese Boti
Chicken Haryali Boti

Kalmi Tikka
Chicken Tikka Boti

Chicken Tikka Piece
Behari Boti

Sheesh Touk Boti

2300/-
4350/-
2500/-
2200/-
1650/-
1250/-
1300/-
1350/-
1300/-
1300/-
1300/-
1350/-
1000/-

500/-

1300/-
1300/-

8-  Mughlai Handi & Curries
Mutton Handi Laziz

Mutton Nawabi Handi
Murgh Handi Laziz

Chicken Badami Handi
Chicken Nawabi Handi
Chicken Achari Handi
Chicken Green Masala

Jaipuri Handi
Kabab Masala

Murgh Madrasi
Chicken Bharta

Chicken Shahjahani
Chicken Jalfarazi

Chicken Hari Mirch
Chicken Ginger

Chicken Tawa Qeema
Chicken Falafel

2400/-
2400/-
1500/-
1500/-
1550/-
1500/-
1500/-
1500/-
1500/-
1500/-
1500/-
1550/-
1550/-
1500/-
1500/-
1550/-
1550/-

9-  Karahi
Mutton Karahi

Mutton Black Pepper Karahi
Mutton Peshawari Karahi

Mutton Gujranwala Karahi
Mutton Kunna

Chicken Karahi
Chicken Black Pepper Karahi

Chicken Peshawari Karahi
Chicken Gujranwala Karahi

Full Half
1900/-
1900/-
1900/-
1900/-
1900/-
970/-
970/-
970/-
970/-

3500/-
3500/-
3500/-
3500/-
3600/-
1800/-
1800/-
1800/-
1800/-

10-  Vegetable Curries
Achari Vegetable

Mix Vegetable
Shahi Daal
Daal Mash

Paneer Handi

550/-
550/-
600/-
500/-

1150/-

11-  Desserts
Gulab Jamun

Ice Cream 2 Scoop
Ice Cream 3 Scoop

120/-
250/-
350/-

12-  Tandoor
Roghni Naan

Garlic Naan
Sada Naan

Cheese Naan

Chicken Cheese Naan

Tandoori Paratha

Roti Per Head

Pizza Naan

Achari Naan

90/-
100/-

80/-
450/-

600/-

100/-

100/-

680/-

130/-

Achari Paratha 130/-

13-  Mocktail
Mint Margarita

Lemonade
Pineapple Colada

Cold Coffee
Ice Cream Shake

Cookies & Cream Shake

275/-
275/-
375/-
420/-
420/-
420/-

14-  Hot & Cold Beverages
Soft Drink
Tin Pack

Diet Tin Pack

Fresh Lime
Mineral Water Large
Mineral Water Small

Mix Tea
Cappuccino Coffee

Green Tea
Pitcher of lassi

70/-
120/-
130/-
150/-
120/-
70/-

150/-
450/-

650/-
80/-

1-  Appetizer
Spicy Honey Wings

Tandoori Wings
Chicken Drum Sticks

Dhaka Chicken
Dhakka Fish
Finger Fish

Fish Cracker
French Fries

Special Fried Mutton Chops

800/-
800/-

1200/-
1000/-
1600/-
1600/-
400/-
400/-

3400/-

2-  Soups
Stiller’s Special Soup

Hot & Sour Soup
Chicken Corn Soup
Chicken Thai Soup

Red Szechuan Soup
Vegetable Soup

Half Full
690/-
630/-
630/-
630/-
670/-
550/-

1090/-
960/-
960/-
960/-

1030/-
900/-

3-  Salads
Russian Salad

Chicken Pineapple Salad
Fresh Salad

Kachumber Salad
Zeera Raita
Mint Raita

Salad Platter

600/-
    650/-
  100/-

    150/-
    120/-
   120/-

  1000/-


